

Money Execution–29/2025
CNR-WB-CB01-001654-2025

Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00584

Order No. 04, dated 21/11/2025

Today is fixed for report of the Mediator.

No steps. None moves.

No report is received as yet.

The case is adjourned today as per resolution of Local Bar dated 21.11.25 vide Ref. No. CBA/2025/NOV/001 dated 21.11.25 on account of death of Himadri Sekhar Mustafi..

Fix **07.01.2026** for report of the Mediator.

Sd/- S.N.Chakrabarti

District Judge
Cooch-Behar