

Money Execution-29/2025
CNR-WB-CB01-001654-2025

Present : Sri Nirvan Khesong
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00662

Order No. 08, dated 06/06/2026

Today is fixed for show cause by the DHR *positively i.d.*
necessary order.

Hajira is filed for the JDR(s)

Show cause filed.

Considered.

In view of nature of this case, show cause is accepted at this
stage.

Fix 27.07.2026 for attachment hearing positively.

Sd/- N. Khesong

District Judge
Cooch-Behar